IADAC MX Masters Még_gers

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Practice odd numbers
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:19

Moggers 1,600 Km

01.06.2019 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(105) Cyril Genot
1 10:37:59.555 2:05.738
2 10:40:16.051 2:16.496
3 10:42:03.384 1:47.333
4 10:43:51.151 1:47.767
5 10:45:45.981 1:54.830
6 10:47:30.544 1:44.563
7 10:49:15.226 1:44.682
8 10:52:33.403 3:18.177
9 10:54:16.928
(239) Lion Florian
1 10:37:28.583 2:08.413
2 10:39:20.811 1:52.228
3 10:41:30.932 2:10.121
4 10:43:17.955 1:47.023
5 10:45:16.414 1:58.459
6 10:47:01.763 1:45.349
7 10:48:59.038 1:57.275
8 10:50:42.677
9 10:52:36.450 1:53.773
10 10:54:22.517 1:46.067
(403) Bastian Bogh Damm
1 10:37:21.741 2:17.432
2 10:40:22.661 3:00.920
3 10:42:08.441 1:45.780
4 10:44:20.287 2:11.846
5 10:46:04.668
6 10:50:41.920 4:37.252
7 10:52:27.102 1:45.182
8 10:54:46.208 2:19.106
(53) Simon Jost
1 10:36:56.972 1:58.738
2 10:38:46.883 1:49.911
3 10:40:36.315 1:49.432
4 10:42:26.196 1:49.881
5 10:44:27.417 2:01.221
6 10:46:12.113
7 10:48:28.117 2:16.004
8 10:51:52.961 3:24.844
9 10:53:39.059 1:46.098
10 10:55:48.779 2:09.720
(11) Rene Hofer
1 10:36:51.005 1:59.909
2 10:38:39.535 1:48.530
3 10:40:27.031 1:47.496
4 10:44:36.048 4:09.017
5 10:46:22.762 1:46.714
6 10:48:24.118 2:01.356
7 10:50:09.256
8 10:52:22.160 2:12.904
9 10:54:15.131 1:52.971
(755) Haardi Roosiorg
1 10:37:34.305 2:07.464
2 10:39:36.381 2:02.076
3 10:41:24.659 1:48.278
4 10:43:26.373 2:01.714
5 10:45:13.551 1:47.178
6 10:47:05.130 1:51.579
7 10:50:00.695 2:55.565
8 10:51:46.315

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$2Tm
9 10:53:32.889 1:46.574
10 10:55:35.200 2:02.311
(13) Nolan Cordens
1 10:36:55.145 2:03.457
2 10:38:47.155 1:52.010
3 10:40:37.623 1:50.468
4 10:42:26.796 1:49.173
5 10:44:33.171 2:06.375
6 10:46:21.083 1:47.912
7 10:49:47.859 3:26.776
8 10:51:34.662 1:46.803
9 10:53:38.431 2:03.769
10 10:55:25.198
(23) Josiah Natzke
1 10:36:45.104 1:54.477
2 10:38:34.871 1:49.767
3 10:40:25.732 1:50.861
4 10:42:26.822 2:01.090
5 10:44:50.785 2:23.963
6 10:46:38.184 1:47.399
7 10:48:29.660 1:51.476
8 10:50:19.876 1:50.216
9 10:52:06.771
10 10:55:23.183 3:16.412
(777) Eric Schwella
1 10:37:55.495 2:04.504
2 10:39:49.194 1:53.699
3 10:41:51.619 2:02.425
4 10:43:45.838 1:54.219
5 10:45:33.210 1:47.372
6 10:49:18.937 3:45.727
7 10:51:05.892  |EEXXE
8 10:53:19.761 2:13.869
9 10:55:17.198 1:57.437
(491) Paul Haberland
1 10:37:07.060 2:10.691
2 10:39:06.127 1:59.067
3 10:40:56.955 1:50.828
4 10:42:46.485 1:49.530
5 10:44:59.128 2:12.643
6 10:46:47.884 1:48.756
7 10:50:36.055 3:48.171
8 10:52:23.076 1:47.021
9 10:54:32.482 2:09.406
(15) Dovydas Karka
1 10:37:09.255 2:11.021
2 10:39:09.333 2:00.078
3 10:41:05.965 1:56.632
4 10:43:01.121 1:55.156
5 10:45:31.249 2:30.128
6 10:47:49.350 2:18.101
7 10:49:36.610 7.260
8 10:53:43.834 4:07.224
9 10:55:31.922 1:48.088
(313) Petr Polak
1 10:37:26.395 2:11.855
2 10:39:17.757 1:51.362
3 10:41:06.994 1:49.237
4 10:43:23.340 2:16.346
5 10:45:42.736 2:19.396
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IADAC MX Masters Még_gers

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Practice odd numbers
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
6 10:47:30.417
7 10:51:12.678 3:42.261
8 10:55:42.632 4:29.954

(7) Maximilian Spies
1 10:38:04.933 2:07.707
2 10:40:52.779 2:47.846
3 10:42:41.159 1:48.380
4 10:44:36.933 1:55.774
5 10:46:25.103 1:48.170
6 10:48:25.451 2:00.348
7 10:50:13.190
8 10:52:04.313 1:51.123
(475) Oliver Olsen
1 10:36:57.427 2:05.433
2 10:38:51.169 1:53.742
3 10:40:40.611 1:49.442
4 10:42:32.235 1:51.624
5 10:45:26.327 2:54.092
6 10:47:14.203
7 10:49:05.394 1:51.191
8 10:51:14.189 2:08.795
9 10:53:03.225 1:49.036
10 10:55:19.057 2:15.832
(317) Nico Mueller
1 10:37:14.132 2:07.220
2 10:39:15.111 2:00.979
3 10:41:04.678 1:49.567
4 10:42:52.637
5 10:45:02.745 2:10.108
6 10:46:50.888 1:48.143
7 10:48:54.739 2:03.851
8 10:50:43.460 1:48.721
9 10:52:53.841 2:10.381
10 10:54:41.917 1:48.076
(113) Robin Lang
1 10:36:58.536 2:05.440
2 10:38:55.151 1:56.615
3 10:40:43.221 1:48.070
4 10:43:50.837 3:07.616
5 10:45:49.915 1:59.078
6 10:47:37.920
7 10:49:50.742 2:12.822
8 10:52:44.814 2:54.072
9 10:54:33.000 1:48.186
(331) Loris Freidig
1 10:36:51.970 1:58.661
2 10:38:43.409 1:51.439
3 10:40:35.273 1:51.864
4 10:42:24.906 1:49.633
5 10:46:17.010 3:52.104
6 10:48:07.437 1:50.427
7 10:49:56.841 1:49.404
8 10:51:45.009
9 10:54:16.055 2:31.046
(951) Nico Seiler
1 10:37:47.387 2:01.274
2 10:39:38.115 1:50.728
3 10:41:37.556 1:59.441
4 10:43:34.988 1:57.432
5 10:45:32.439 1:57.451

Moggers 1,600 Km
01.06.2019 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$2Tm
6 10:47:44.565 2:12.126
7 10:49:55.002 2:10.437
8 10:51:43.239
9 10:55:07.422 3:24.183

(387) Jan Horst
1 10:37:36.705 2:03.501
2 10:39:38.495 2:01.790
3 10:41:35.056 1:56.561
4 10:43:37.857 2:02.801
5 10:45:28.430 1:50.573
6 10:47:16.820
7 10:50:16.920 3:00.100
8 10:52:15.654 1:58.734
9 10:54:05.041 1:49.387
10 10:56:19.287 2:14.246
(71) Pavel Dvoracek
1 10:37:49.494 2:11.435
2 10:39:47.859 1:58.365
3 10:41:38.858 1:50.999
4 10:43:32.429 1:53.571
5 10:45:22.898 1:50.469
6 10:49:22.247 3:59.349
7 10:51:21.237 1:58.990
8 10:53:10.207 1:48.970
9 10:55:29.294 2:19.087
(227) Vincent Gallwitz
1 10:37:31.493 2:08.105
2 10:39:23.130 1:51.637
3 10:41:12.543 1:49.413
4 10:43:11.174 1:58.631
5 10:45:08.282 1:57.108
6 10:46:58.055 1:49.773
7 10:50:29.750 3:31.695
8 10:52:19.117 1:49.367
9 10:54:08.179
10 10:56:04.846 1:56.667
(945) Pascal Jungmann
1 10:37:12.915 2:15.753
2 10:40:07.128 2:54.213
3 10:41:58.561 1:51.433
4 10:44:04.191 2:05.630
5 10:45:54.740 1:50.549
6 10:50:04.766 4:10.026
7 10:51:54.283
8 10:54:06.062 2:11.779
9 10:55:55.826 1:49.764
(985) Benedikt Godtner
1 10:37:10.286 2:17.559
2 10:39:29.723 2:19.437
3 10:41:26.335 1:56.612

4 10:43:17.675 1:51.340
5 10:45:38.176 2:20.501
6 10:47:27.908
7 10:49:38.726 2:10.818
8 10:54:40.535 5:01.809

(747) Jonas Oerter
1 10:37:52.684 2:04.426
2 10:39:57.008 2:04.324
3 10:41:47.139
4 10:47:56.088 6:08.949
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IADAC MX Masters Még_gers

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Moggers 1,600 Km
Practice odd numbers 01.06.2019 10:30

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
5 10:50:21.777 2:25.689 9 10:54:31.322 2:25.074
6 10:52:13.286 1:51.509
7 10:54:30.014 2:16.728 (627) Storm Steensels
1 10:37:22.961 2:14.505
(63) Jimmy Piront 2 10:39:30.368 2:07.407
1 10:37:01.368  2:07.482 3 10:41:30.186
2 10:38:56.532 1:55.164
3 10:40:46.893 (129) Dennis Wichmann
4 10:42:45.128 1:58.235 1 10:37:45.024 2:27.307
5 10:44:45.043 1:59.915 2 10:40:06.028 2:21.004
6 10:46:45.240 2:00.197 3 10:42:21.326 2:15.298
7 10:48:35.712 1:50.472 4 10:44:40.521 2:19.195
8 10:53:50.544 5:14.832 5 10:46:54.929 2:14.408
9 10:55:41.491 1:50.947 6 10:49:10.707 2:15.778
7 10:51:47.687 2:36.980
(427) Niklas Schneider 8 10:54:09.704 2:22.017
1 10:37:23.371 2:10.863 9 10:56:20.807
2 10:39:25.209 2:01.838
3 10:41:20.794 1:55.585 (299) Fabio Pfeffer
4 10:43:14.557 1:53.763 1 10:37:33.444 2:22.196
5 10:45:19.239 2:04.682 2 10:40:06.991 2:33.547
6 10:47:11.326 1:52.087 3 10:42:22.595 2:15.604
7 10:49:04.565 1:53.239 4 10:44:39.327 2:16.732
8 10:50:55.446 5 10:46:53.403 2:14.076
9 10:52:57.127 2:01.681 6 10:49:08.898 2:15.495
10 10:54:48.378  1:51.251 7 10:51:22.954
8 10:53:40.848 2:17.894
(989) Imre Varga 9 10:56:12.453 2:31.605
1 10:47:39.646  12:46.536
2 10:49:38.826 1:59.180 (3) Lukas Diibner
3 10:51:30.237 1 10:55:28.327  |ERPAHIAPY]
4 10:53:33.520 2:03.283
5 10:55:46.061 2:12.541
(811) Malik Quint
1 10:37:46.462 2:14.469
2 10:39:46.615 2:00.153
3 10:41:39.924 1:53.309
4 10:43:39.709 1:59.785
5 10:47:22.467 3:42.758
6 10:49:14.503
7 10:51:28.542 2:14.039
8 10:53:21.127 1:52.585
9 10:55:39.397 2:18.270
(191) Erlandas Mackonis
1 10:37:55.875 2:09.136
2 10:40:00.500 2:04.625
3 10:41:56.000 1:55.500
4 10:43:55.876 1:59.876
5 10:45:50.999 1:55.123
6 10:47:46.200 1:55.201
7 10:49:41.178 1:54.978
8 10:51:36.196 1:55.018
9 10:53:45.105 2:08.909
10 10:55:37.827
(721) Wesly Smolders
1 10:37:54.024 2:12.685
2 10:40:01.953 2:07.929
3 10:42:03.702 2:01.749
4 10:44:07.301 2:03.599
5 10:46:06.247
6 10:48:06.268 2:00.021
7 10:50:06.959 2:00.691
8 10:52:06.248 1:59.289
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